## CERTIFICATION OF BROADCAST OF LOCAL PUBLIC NOTICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

In compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission, The Greater New Orleans Educational Television Foundation's WYES-TV, New Orleans, Louisiana broadcast on-air announcements concerning the filing of the station's license renewal application on the dates and at the times indicated below.

Announcement	<u>Date</u>	Time of Broadcast
# 1	Mon. 02/01/2021	6:57:00 PM
# 2	Wed. 02/03/2021	11:28:46 AM
# 3	Mon. 02/08/2021	8:56:46 PM
# 4	Wed. 02/10/2021	3:58:46 PM
# 5	Mon. 02/15/2021	10:28:46 AM
# 6	Mon. 02/22/2021	5:58:46 PM

Date:_	02/26/2021	
--------	------------	--

By: Allan Pizzato

Title: President & CEO